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Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 140 Ms Clare Rigby Ballineen White Satin 3

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 133 Miss Fleur Such Asby Mills Golden rain 4

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 144 Miss Heather White Hawklands Charlie Boy 2

Class 1 In-Hand Open Youngstock (RHQ) 137 Miss Jeanette Bowyer Brynrodyn Tia 1

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 140 Ms Clare Rigby Ballineen White Satin 2

Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 145  Lauren Dring Little black Jack 1

Class 2 In-Hand Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 124  Nicky  Davies Alfie 3

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 129 Miss Aimee Baldwin Waverfoot solitaire 1

Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 108  Annabel Leigh Brynrodyn Tia 5

Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 109  Arabella Igoe Bunbury Claude 4

Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) Mr Devon  Collard-Lane Dusty

Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 120 Miss Eesha  Thornton-Jones Elcon tiara 6

Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 112 Miss Jemima Williamson Mighty Max 3

Class 3 In-Hand Young Handler (RHQ) 133 Miss Fleur Such Asby Mills Golden rain 2

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 113 Ms angela plant Gobell Riana

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 109  Arabella Igoe Bunbury Claude 6

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 100 Miss Delyth Owen Jarvis 2

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 141 Miss Gemma Viles Peter Pan 1

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 137 Miss Jeanette Bowyer Rhosbrenin Betty Boo 4

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 145  Lauren Dring Little black Jack 5

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 124  Nicky  Davies Alfie 

Class 4 Open In-Hand (RHQ) 144 Miss Heather White Hawklands Charlie Boy 3

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) Mrs Abbi Willetts Ruskington Solace 

Class 5 In-Hand Hunter/Cob/Heavy Horse Type (RHQ) 140 Ms Clare Rigby Ballineen White Satin 1

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 129 Miss Aimee Baldwin Waverfoot solitaire 1

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 113 Ms angela plant Gobell Riana 3
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Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 117 Mrs Dawn Brock Each Dearg of Rogie 4

Class 6 In-Hand Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) Miss Jeanette Bowyer Rhosbrenin Betty Boo 2

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 111 Miss Donna Hoe JAYDEES MISS UNIQUE 2

Class 7 In-Hand Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 121 Miss Katie Donnelly Toyboy 1

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 9 In-Hand Alternative Colour (RHQ) Mrs Tara Jones Penmawddy Prime Gold 1

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 116 Miss Claire Dawson Darrenvale tybalt 6

Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 100 Miss Delyth Owen Jarvis 1

Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 141 Miss Gemma Viles Peter Pan 3

Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 112 Miss Jemima Williamson Mighty Max 4

Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) 121 Miss Katie Donnelly Toyboy 2

Class 10 In-Hand Veterans (RHQ) Mrs Lauren Williamson An Absolute Snip 5

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 11 In-Hand Riding Horse/ Hack/ RoR (RHQ) 111 Miss Donna Hoe JAYDEES MISS UNIQUE 1

Champion 129 Miss Aimee Baldwin Waverfoot solitaire

Reserve Champion 100 Miss Delyth Owen Jarvis

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 14 Ridden Horse/Hack/RoR (RHQ) 118 Lily Thompson Rupert 1

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 15 Ridden Lead Rein/ First Ridden (RHQ) 129 Miss Aimee Baldwin Waverfoot solitaire 1

Class 15 Ridden Lead Rein/ First Ridden (RHQ) Mr Ellis Collard Dusty

Class 15 Ridden Lead Rein/ First Ridden (RHQ) 125 Miss Lexie Hankey Pumphill pincup 2

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 16 Novice Rider (RHQ) 115 Miss Ava Nicholson Lady peppermint 1

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 17 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 115 Miss Ava Nicholson Lady peppermint 

Class 17 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 126 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Richvale penny farthing 1

Class 17 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ)  Liv Shelby Leyeswick Master Steps

In-Hand Championship 

# Internal



 Internal#

Class 17 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) Mrs Rachel Hulse Roll The Dyce

Class 17 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) 110 Mrs Rena Roberts Acresdale The Boss 2

Class 17 Ridden Novice Horse & Pony (RHQ) Miss Samantha Raphel HSW Just Filly

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 18 Open Ridden (RHQ) 141 Miss Gemma Viles Peter Pan 3

Class 18 Open Ridden (RHQ) Mr Robert Houghton Hightower

Class 18 Open Ridden (RHQ) 101  Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac 1

Class 18 Open Ridden (RHQ) 118 Lily Thompson Rupert 2

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 20 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 129 Miss Aimee Baldwin Waverfoot solitaire 2

Class 20 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) Miss Brogan Douglas-Jones Carrwood Valentine 

Class 20 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 116 Miss Claire Dawson Darrenvale tybalt

Class 20 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 126 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Richvale penny farthing 3

Class 20 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) Miss Lexie Hankey Pumphill pincup 5

Class 20 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ)  Liv Shelby Leyeswick Master Steps

Class 20 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) Miss Nicky Crooks Llanwnen Cymro Llwyd

Class 20 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 101  Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac 1

Class 20 Ridden Open Mountain & Moorland (RHQ) 119 Miss Harriet  Broster Wellbrow Kitty 4

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 21 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 119 Miss Harriet  Broster Kimico Icarus 2

Class 21 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 123  Natasha  Walker Rastamouse 1

Class 21 Ridden Coloureds and Traditional Gypsy Cob (RHQ) 110 Mrs Rena Roberts Acresdale The Boss 3

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 23 Ridden Alternative Colour (RHQ) 126 Miss Ebony  Campbell-Briggs Richvale penny farthing 1

Class 23 Ridden Alternative Colour (RHQ) 107 Miss Nicky Crooks Llanwnen Cymro Llwyd 2

Class Name No. Rider Name Horse Placing 

Class 24 Ridden Veterans (RHQ) Miss Brogan Douglas-Jones Carrwood Valentine 

Class 24 Ridden Veterans (RHQ) 141 Miss Gemma Viles Peter Pan 1

Class 24 Ridden Veterans (RHQ) 123  Natasha  Walker Rastamouse 2

Champion 101  Robyn-jayne Hadland Garlance flash jac

Reserve Champion 129 Miss Aimee Baldwin Waverfoot solitaire

Ridden Championship 
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